

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 09-1434-3, Version: 1

4) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf Of The City Of Oakland, To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Vanessa Bulnes Head Start Family Child Care Services In An Amount Not To Exceed \$51,170; And Contingent Upon Receipt Of Head Start Funding, To Execute A One-Year Extension For An Additional Amount Not To Exceed \$51,170, For A Two-Year Total Not To Exceed \$102,340;